Maine State USBC
Current Standings
2012 MSUSBC Open Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Elks905 9 3,700 Madison, ME
2 Newport Crew 118 3,677 Pamyra, ME
3 PinBlasters 69 3,524 Vassaboro, ME
4  Centra Distributors, Inc. 114 3,495 Avon, ME
5 Almost Gone 105 3,447 Lewiston, ME
6 D & RAttack 101 3440 West Farmington, ME
7 Bod Squad 119 3,428 Windham, ME
8 Moore's Pro Shop 81 3,376 Lewiston, ME
9 Family Ties 37 3,331 Auburn, ME
10 Family Fun Flames 102 3,303 Milford, ME
11 BadBeat 33 3,278 Portland, ME
12 Jack's Asses 76 3,276  Prospect, ME
13  Lickity Split 17 3,271 Auburn, ME
14 OneThru Five 54 3,173  Jay, ME
15 Colonia Club 48 3,145 Wiscasset, ME
16 Leroy'sTV 5 3,108 Norway, ME

The lowest score to cash is 3,108.

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Place = Team name Entry Score From
1 Moore'sPro Shop 81 2,998 Lewiston, ME
2 Jack's Asses 76 2,784  Prospect, ME
3 Newport Crew 118 2,768 Pamyra, ME
4 BadBeat 33 2,711  Portland, ME
5 Elks905 9 2,710 Madison, ME
6 Colonia Club 48 2,677 Wiscasset, ME
7 Bod Squad 119 2,675 Windham, ME
8 Leroy'sTV 5 2,586 Norway, ME
9 D& RAttack 101 2,558 West Farmington, ME
10 Central Distributors, Inc. 114 2,532 Avon, ME
11 PinBlasters 69 2,528 Vassaboro, ME
12 Family Ties 37 2,425 Auburn, ME
13  Lickity Split 17 2,413 Auburn, ME
14  Almost Gone 105 2,355 Lewiston, ME
15 OneThruFive 54 2,300 Jay, ME
16  Family Fun Flames 102 2,241 Milford, ME

The lowest score to cash is 2,300.

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Lacroix, Lorri A/ Leclair, Darryl S 69 1,595 Vassaboro, ME
2 Woysocki, Norman J, Jr / Leavitt, 69 1,505 Vassaboro, ME
Shayne M
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3 Guerrette, DonnaM / Guerrette, Roger 102 1,446  Milford, ME
A
4  Ward, AmandaD / Brigham, Emily K 108 1,423 Bowdoin, ME
5 Macnevin, Alvin J/ Judkins, Keith A 102 1,399 Milford, ME
6  Giberti, ThomasH, J/ Roy, Paul M, 81 1,385 Lewiston, ME
Jr
7 Hall, CarminelL / Diffin, AllieD 33 1,381 Portland, ME
8 Boothby, Dan/ Cole, Chet J 10 1,377 Waterville Valley, NH
9 Chabot, Richard A, Sr/ McCully, 101 1,376  West Farmington, ME
Robert E
10 Pelletier, Sarah M / Moore, Scott D 81 1,375 Lewiston, ME
11  Kingsbury, Eric L / Eisentrager, John 76 1,361 Prospect, ME
W, Jr
12 McCabe, James W / Donna, Jerry P 76 1,357 Prospect, ME
13 Hinkley, Andrew J/ Nile, Robert E 66 1,352 Industry, ME
14 Jordan, Michael J, Jr / Jordan, Peggy L 17 1,337 Auburn, ME
15 Eastman, Paul M / Haney, Rodney S 91 1,336 Brewer, ME
15 Bodlovick, Ashley N/ Bodlovick, 119 1,336  Windham, ME
Jacob A
17 Hinkley, Calvin/ Hinkley, Andrew J 114 1,333 Avon, ME
18 White, Dick / Holbrook, Robert L 101 1,330 West Farmington, ME
19 Tyler, CalvinB/ Tyler, Ricky C 101 1,328 West Farmington, ME
20 Bodlovick, Tyler A / Bodlovick, 119 1,315  Windham, ME
Cameron N
21 Pdletier, Dondd R, Jr / Holt, Donad 48 1,312  Wiscasset, ME
E, J
22  McKay, David A / Meether, Arthur T 104 1,310 Phippsburg, ME
22 Lagner, Dean R/ Campbell, Richard D 110 1,310 Phippsburg, ME
24 Blackmer, Roger C/ Eisentrager, John 116 1,265 Hampden, ME
W, Jr
25 Price, DanaJ/ Robitaille, Robert A 22 1,254 Mechanic Falls, ME
26  Tarbox, John W / Spicer, Robert L 48 1,251 Wiscasset, ME
27 DeRusha, Mike P/ Hinkley, Craig L 114 1,250 Avon, ME
28  Saucier, Christopher H / Tabb, Scott A 17 1,226  Auburn, ME
29 Goulding, JamesE, Jr/ Lorrain, 33 1,215 Portland, ME
Robert H, Jr
30 Anderson, Virgil E/ Small, Jonathan E 48 1,183  Wiscasset, ME
31 Payeur, Larry / Clark, John L 11 949 Dedham, ME
The lowest score to cash is 949.
Doubles, Handicap, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Giberti, ThomasH, J/ Roy, Paul M, 81 1,265 Lewiston, ME
Jr
2 Eastman, Paul M / Haney, Rodney S 91 1,216 Brewer, ME
3 McCabe, James W / Donna, Jerry P 76 1,198 Prospect, ME
4  Pelletier, Sarah M / Moore, Scott D 81 1,189 Lewiston, ME
5 Kingsbury, Eric L / Eisentrager, John 76 1,172  Prospect, ME
W, J
6  Wysocki, Norman J, Jr / Leavitt, 69 1,166 Vassaboro, ME
Shayne M
7 Hinkley, Andrew J/ Nile, Robert E 66 1,148 Industry, ME
8 Hall, CarmineL / Diffin, AllieD 33 1,138 Portland, ME
9 Blackmer, Roger C/ Eisentrager, John 116 1,127 Hampden, ME

W, Jr
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10 Lacroix, Lorri A/ Leclair, Darryl S 69 1,118 Vassaboro, ME

11 Lagner, Dean R/ Campbell, Richard D 110 1,109  Phippsburg, ME
12  Macnevin, Alvin J/ Judkins, Keith A 102 1,099 Milford, ME
13  Pelletier, Donad R, Jr / Holt, Donald 48 1,093  Wiscasset, ME
E, J
14 McKay, David A / Meether, Arthur T 104 1,055  Phippsburg, ME
15 Bodlovick, Tyler A / Bodlovick, 119 1,054 Windham, ME
Cameron N
15 Anderson, Virgil E/ Small, Jonathan E 48 1,054 Wiscasset, ME
17  Price, DanaJ/ Robitaille, Robert A 22 1,047 Mechanic Falls, ME
18 Tyler, CalvinB/ Tyler, Ricky C 101 1,046 West Farmington, ME
19 Boothby, Dan/ Cole, Chet J 10 1,044 Waterville Valley, NH
20 Goulding, JamesE, Jr/ Lorrain, 33 1,032 Portland, ME
Robert H, Jr
21  Guerrette, DonnaM / Guerrette, Roger 102 1,017 Milford, ME
A
22 Hinkley, Calvin/ Hinkley, Andrew J 114 1,015 Avon, ME
23 Chabot, Richard A, Sr/ McCully, 101 1,004 West Farmington, ME
Robert E
24  Tarbox, John W / Spicer, Robert L 48 999 Wiscasset, ME
25 Bodlovick, Ashley N / Bodlovick, 119 985 Windham, ME
Jacob A
26  Ward, AmandaD / Brigham, Emily K 108 952 Bowdoin, ME
27  Saucier, Christopher H / Tabb, Scott A 17 941 Auburn, ME
28  White, Dick / Holbrook, Robert L 101 937 West Farmington, ME
29  Jordan, Michael J, Jr / Jordan, Peggy L 17 863 Auburn, ME
30 DeRusha, Mike P/ Hinkley, Craig L 114 815 Avon, ME
31 Payeur, Larry / Clark, John L 11 583 Dedham, ME

The lowest score to cash is 583.

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score From
1 McCully, Robert E 101 764  West Farmington, ME
2 Woysocki, Norman J, Jr 69 761 Vassaboro, ME
3 Lacroix, Lorri A 69 757 Vassaboro, ME
4 Hinkley, Calvin 114 745 Avon, ME
5 Boothby, Dan 10 744  WatervilleValey, NH
6 Leclair, Darryl S 69 739 Vassaboro, ME
7 Chabot, Richard A, Sr 101 736 West Farmington, ME
8 Bodlovick, Jacob A 119 734  Windham, ME
9 Cale, ChetJ 10 732 WatervilleValey, NH
10 Eisentrager, John W, Jr 76 729  Prospect, ME
11  Payeur, Larry 11 728 Dedham, ME
12  Leavitt, ShayneM 69 713  Vassaboro, ME
13  Hinkley, Craig L 114 710 Avon, ME
14 Hall, CarmineL 33 705 Portland, ME
14 Bodlovick, Ashley N 119 705 Windham, ME
16  Jordan, Peggy L 17 704  Auburn, ME
17  Snyder, AllanR 118 703 Pamyra, ME
18 White, Dick 101 701 West Farmington, ME
19 Bodlovick, Tyler A 119 690 Windham, ME
20 Guerrette, Roger A 102 685 Milford, ME
21 Baickle, CharlesJ 93 681 Lewiston, ME
22 Rowe, Robert A 118 679 Pamyra, ME
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23 Price, DanaJ 22 676 Mechanic Falls, ME
24  Saucier, Christopher H 17 675 Auburn, ME
25  Jordan, Adam M 17 674 Auburn, ME
25 Guerrette, DonnaM 102 674 Milford, ME
27 DeRusha, Mike P 114 673 Avon, ME
28  Jordan, Michadl J, Jr 17 670 Auburn, ME
29 Clark, JohnL 11 667 Dedham, ME
30 Tyler, CavinB 101 666 West Farmington, ME
31 Tabb, Scott A 17 664 Auburn, ME
32 Badic, Andrew R 118 658 Pamyra, ME
33 Bodlovick, Cameron N 119 657 Windham, ME
34 White, John C, 111 118 652 Pamyra, ME
35 Goulding, JamesE, J 33 650 Portland, ME
36 Wagner, Lori A 118 645 Pamyra, ME
37 Hopkins, Andrew R 64 641 Farmingdale, ME
38 Holbrook, Robert L 101 634 West Farmington, ME
39 Hinkley, Andrew J 114 628 Avon, ME
40 Lorrain, Robert H, Jr 33 622 Portland, ME
41  Oliver, Hurley J 77 614 Waterville, ME
41 Robitaille, Robert A 22 614 Mechanic Falls, ME
43  Ebbinghousen, George 98 607 Rangeley, ME
44  Diffin, AllieD 33 601 Portland, ME
45 McCabe, James W 76 593  Prospect, ME
46 Tyler, Ricky C 101 566 West Farmington, ME
47 Haney, Rodney S 91 562 Brewer, ME
48 Nile, Robert E 66 521  Industry, ME
The lowest score to cash is 521.
Singles, Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Eisentrager, John W, Jr 76 645 Prospect, ME
2 Ebbinghousen, George 98 607 Rangeley, ME
3 McCully, Robert E 101 605 West Farmington, ME
3 Bodlovick, Jacob A 119 605 Windham, ME
5 Woysocki, Norman J, Jr 69 593 Vassaboro, ME
6 Price, DanaJ 22 580 Mechanic Falls, ME
7 Boothby, Dan 10 576 Waterville Valey, NH
8 Jordan, Adam M 17 575 Auburn, ME
8 Goulding, JamesE, Jr 33 575 Portland, ME
10 Bodlovick, Tyler A 119 567 Windham, ME
10 Cole, ChetJ 10 567 WatervilleValey, NH
12 Oliver, Hurley J 77 563 Waterville, ME
13 Hinkley, Cavin 114 559 Avon, ME
14 Hall, CarmineL 33 558 Portland, ME
15 Hopkins, Andrew R 64 557 Farmingdale, ME
16 Baickle, CharlesJ 93 552  Lewiston, ME
17 Leavitt, ShayneM 69 542  Vassaboro, ME
18 Saucier, Christopher H 17 537 Auburn, ME
19 Payeur, Larry 11 527 Dedham, ME
20 Chabot, Richard A, Sr 101 523  West Farmington, ME
21 Hinkley, Craig L 114 521 Avon, ME
22 Leclair, Darryl S 69 520 Vassaboro, ME
22 Haney, Rodney S 91 520 Brewer, ME
24  Bodlovick, Cameron N 119 519 Windham, ME
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25 Baldic, Andrew R 118 517 Padmyra, ME
25 Tabb, Scott A 17 517 Auburn, ME
27 Lorrain, Robert H, Jr 33 514  Portland, ME
28  Guerrette, Roger A 102 511 Milford, ME
29 Diffin, AllieD 33 505 Portland, ME
29 White, John C, 111 118 505 Pamyra, ME
31 Robitaille, Robert A 22 503 Mechanic Fals, ME
32 Clark, JohnL 11 502 Dedham, ME
33 Tyler, CavinB 101 501 West Farmington, ME
34 Rowe, Robert A 118 499 Padmyra, ME
34 Lacroix, Lorri A 69 499 Vassalboro, ME
36 Hinkley, Andrew J 114 496 Avon, ME
36 Snyder, AllanR 118 496 Padmyra, ME
38 McCabe, James W 76 488  Prospect, ME
39 Holbrook, Robert L 101 487 West Farmington, ME
40 Bodlovick, Ashley N 119 483 Windham, ME
41  Jordan, Peggy L 17 470  Auburn, ME
42  White, Dick 101 455 West Farmington, ME
43 Tyler, Ricky C 101 449 West Farmington, ME
43 Nile, Robert E 66 449  Industry, ME
45  Jordan, Michael J, Jr 17 430 Auburn, ME
46  DeRusha, Mike P 114 427 Avon, ME
47  Guerrette, DonnaM 102 419 Milford, ME
48 Wagner, Lori A 118 411 Padmyra, ME
The lowest scoreto cashis411.
All Events, Handicap, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Leclar, Daryl S 69 2,273 Vassdboro, ME
2 Hal, CarminelL 33 2,271 Portland, ME
3 Lacroix, Lorri A 69 2,264 Vassalboro, ME
4 Wysocki, Norman J, Jr 69 2,216 Vassalboro, ME
5 Leavitt, ShayneM 69 2,198 Vassaboro, ME
6 White, Dick 101 2,162 West Farmington, ME
7 Hinkley, Calvin 114 2,155 Avon, ME
8 Bodlovick, Ashley N 119 2,148 Windham, ME
9 Hinkley, CraigL 114 2,147 Avon, ME
10 Chabot, Richard A, Sr 101 2,139 West Farmington, ME
11  McCully, Robert E 101 2,120 West Farmington, ME
12  Guerrette, DonnaM 102 2,088 Milford, ME
13  Eisentrager, John W, Jr 76 2,086 Prospect, ME
14 Jordan, Peggy L 17 2,079 Auburn, ME
15 Bodlovick, Tyler A 119 2,077 Windham, ME
16 Hinkley, Andrew J 114 2,059 Avon, ME
17  Guerrette, Roger A 102 2,031 Milford, ME
18 Jordan, Michael J, Jr 17 2,012 Auburn, ME
19 Bodlovick, Cameron N 119 1,968 Windham, ME
20 McCabe, James W 76 1,954 Prospect, ME
21 Bodlovick, Jacob A 119 1,945 Windham, ME
22 DeRusha, Mike P 114 1,942 Avon, ME
23 Tyler,Ricky C 101 1,933 West Farmington, ME
24  Tabb, Scott A 17 1,929 Auburn, ME
25 Goulding, JamesE, Jr 33 1,925 Portland, ME
26  Holbrook, Robert L 101 1,908 West Farmington, ME
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27  Saucier, Christopher H 17 1,851 Auburn, ME
28 Diffin, AllieD 33 1,750 Portland, ME
29 Nile, Robert E 54 1,716 Jay, ME
30 Cole ChetJ 10 1,443 Waterville Valey, NH
31 Giberti, ThomasH, J 81 1,430 Lewiston, ME
32 Pdlletier, Sarah M 81 1,421 Lewiston, ME
33  Moore, Scott D 81 1,415 Lewiston, ME
34 Boothby, Dan 10 1,410 WatervilleValey, NH
35 Donna, Jerry P 76 1,368 Prospect, ME
36 Jordan, Adam M 17 1,350 Auburn, ME
37 Judkins, Keith A 78 1,335 Corinna, ME
38 Meether, Arthur T 76 1,326  Prospect, ME
39 Macnevin, AlvinJ 102 1,313 Milford, ME
40 Holt, DonadE, J 48 1,311 Wiscasset, ME
41  Spicer, Robert L 48 1,298 Wiscasset, ME
42 Haney, Rodney S 91 1,276 Brewer, ME
43  Kingsbury, Eric L 76 1,266  Prospect, ME
44  Roy, Paul M, Jr 81 1,261 Lewiston, ME
45 Small, Jonathan E 48 1,230 Wiscasset, ME
46 Ward, AmandaD 108 791 Bowdoin, ME
47  Bouchard, Donald J 37 690 Auburn, ME
48 Knight, Heidi 54 681 Jay, ME
48 Baickle, CharlesJ 93 681 Lewiston, ME
50 Allen, William G 54 675 Jay, ME
51 Stokes, Ted T 105 669 Lewiston, ME
52 Lagner, DeanR 106 664  Phippsburg, ME
53 Post, JamesE 33 661 Portland, ME
54  Archer, John E 52 652 Farmington Falls, ME
55 Campbell, Richard D 110 646  Phippsburg, ME
56 Dumais, Michael L 37 644  Auburn, ME
57 Hopkins, Andrew R 64 641 Farmingdale, ME
58 Brigham, Emily K 104 632  Phippsburg, ME
59 McKay, David A 104 626 Phippsburg, ME
60 Eastman, Paul M 91 622 Brewer, ME
60 Brawn, Justin F 28 622 Lewiston, ME
62 Oliver, Hurley J 77 614 Waterville, ME
63  Frechette, David A 81 609 Lewiston, ME
64 Dostie, Roland P 36 602 Lewiston, ME
65 Blackmer, Roger C 116 534 Hampden, ME
The lowest score to cash is 534.
All Events, Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Eisentrager, John W, Jr 76 1,834  Prospect, ME
2 Hal, CarminelL 33 1,830 Portland, ME
3 Wysocki, Norman J, Jr 69 1,712 Vassaboro, ME
4 Bodlovick, Tyler A 119 1,708  Windham, ME
5 Goulding, JamesE, Jr 33 1,700 Portland, ME
6 Leavitt, ShayneM 69 1,685 Vassaboro, ME
7 Hinkley, Andrew J 114 1,663 Avon, ME
8 McCully, Robert E 101 1,643 West Farmington, ME
9 McCabe, JamesW 76 1,639 Prospect, ME
10 Leclair, Darryl S 69 1,616 Vassaboro, ME
11 Hinkley, Calvin 114 1597 Avon, ME
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12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Tyler, Ricky C
Hinkley, Craig L
Bodlovick, Jacob A
Bodlovick, Cameron N
Guerrette, Roger A
Chabot, Richard A, Sr
Nile, Robert E
Lacroix, Lorri A
Tabb, Scott A
Bodlovick, Ashley N
Holbrook, Robert L
Diffin, AllieD
Saucier, Christopher H
White, Dick

Jordan, Peggy L
Giberti, Thomas H, Jr
Guerrette, DonnaM
Moore, Scott D
Jordan, Michael J, Jr
Donna, Jerry P
DeRusha, Mike P
Haney, Rodney S
Pelletier, Sarah M
Jordan, Adam M
Small, Jonathan E
Roy, Paul M, Jr
Cole, Chet J
Boothby, Dan

Holt, Donad E, Jr
Judkins, Keith A
Spicer, Robert L
Kingsbury, Eric L
Meether, Arthur T
Macnevin, Alvin J
Oliver, Hurley J
Hopkins, Andrew R
Dumais, Michael L
Campbdll, Richard D
Lagner, Dean R
Baickle, CharlesJ
Brigham, Emily K
Eastman, Paul M
Brawn, Justin F
Frechette, David A
Stokes, Ted T

Post, James E
McKay, David A
Archer, John E
Allen, William G
Dostie, Roland P
Blackmer, Roger C
Ward, Amanda D
Bouchard, Donald J
Knight, Heidi

The lowest score to cash is 357.

101
114
119
119
102
101

69
17
119
101
33
17
101
17
81
102
81
17
76
114
91
81
17
48
81
10
10
48
78
48
76
76
102
7

37
110
106

93
104

91

28

81
105

33
104

52

36
116
108

37

1,582
1,580
1,558
1,554
1,509
1,500
1,500
1,490
1,488
1,482
1,467
1,462
1,437
1,424
1,377
1,334
1,323
1,307
1,292
1,260
1,204
1,192
1,157
1,152
1,140
1,117
1,113
1,074
1,071
1,065
1,058
1,056
1,038

983

563

557

557

556

553

552

548

541
537
537
520
515
511
492
488
480
404
402
357

West Farmington, ME
Avon, ME

Windham, ME
Windham, ME
Milford, ME

West Farmington, ME
Jay, ME

Vassalboro, ME
Auburn, ME
Windham, ME

West Farmington, ME
Portland, ME

Auburn, ME

West Farmington, ME
Auburn, ME
Lewiston, ME
Milford, ME
Lewiston, ME
Auburn, ME

Prospect, ME

Avon, ME

Brewer, ME
Lewiston, ME
Auburn, ME
Wiscasset, ME
Lewiston, ME
Waterville Valey, NH
Waterville Valey, NH
Wiscasset, ME
Corinna, ME
Wiscasset, ME
Prospect, ME
Prospect, ME

Milford, ME
Waterville, ME
Farmingdale, ME
Auburn, ME
Phippsburg, ME
Phippsburg, ME
Lewiston, ME
Phippsburg, ME
Brewer, ME
Lewiston, ME
Lewiston, ME
Lewiston, ME
Portland, ME
Phippsburg, ME
Farmington Falls, ME
Jay, ME

Lewiston, ME
Hampden, ME
Bowdoin, ME
Auburn, ME

Jay, ME
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